
Date / Class IX X
11.03.13   Monday Social Science -

12.03.13   Tuesday

13.03.13   Wednesday English -

14.03.13   Thursday

15.03.13   Friday Hindi / French Social Science

16.03.13   Saturday

17.03.13   Sunday

18.03.13   Monday Science Hindi

19.03.13   Tuesday

20.03.13   Wednesday Maths -

21.03.13   Thursday - Maths

22.03.13   Friday - -

23.03.13   Saturday - English

24.03.13   Sunday

25.03.13   Monday

26.03.13   Tuesday - Science

27.03.13   Wednesday

28.03.13   Thursday

29.03.13   Friday

30.03.13   Saturday - French

                        PRINCIPAL

2. The school will be over at 12 noon during examination.

3. Result will be declared on 30th March for Class IX between 8.00 & 9:30 am strictly. 

4. Books and Uniform can be purchased from the Book Shop on 30th & 31st march.

5. New Session for Class X will commence from 1st April 2013. 

Note :

1. The students will be assessed in Ev. Edu., Phy. Edu., & Art Edu. in their regular periods. 
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    Class X result will be  declared by CBSE in the month of May.
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